This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission. Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the
suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC.  |  BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: (800) 262-5755 • (518) 861-0133  |  EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48  |  AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228  |  www.pipglobal.com
BREAK
AWAYNON-ANSI
15-21PRI SERIES
SMART FIT™ TEXTURED FILAMENT
POLYESTER 2X1 RIB KNIT
SINGLE LAYER SLEEVE
• �Special blend of textured filament polyester plus Antimicrobial
provides exceptional comfort and will not cause skin irritation
• Excellent abrasion and fatigue resistance
• 100% silicone and latex-free
• �Superior washability—can be washed repeatedly in chlorine
bleach and caustic detergents
• �Features a patented NSF/ANSI Standard 51 Conformant
Antimicrobial that is FDA/EPA approved for food contact
• Available with thumb hole option for improved fit
APPLICATIONS
• Sheet metal fabrication
• Painting
• Canning
• Recycling
• Assembly
• Plastic molding
• Pulp and paper processing
• Food processing
• Not to be used around open flame or in heat applications
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Machine wash in warm water with detergent and bleach. Rinse well
and spin extract using high speed. Tumble dry on low heat setting.
Can be dry-cleaned.
TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL 13 gauge textured filament polyester plus Antimicrobial
COLOR  Black (BPS)
 Black w/Thumb Strap (BPS-ET)
 White (WPS)
 White w/Thumb Hole (WPSTH)
STYLE Smart Fit™ 2x1
SIZES 8”, 10” 12”, 14”, 18”, 20”, 22”, 24”
PACKAGING 144 each per case
CASE 18.1” x 12” x 9.1” / 46cm x 30.5cm x 23cm
CASE WEIGHT 12.6 lbs / 5.7 kg
COO USA
CUT RESISTANT PROPERTIES
• ASTM F2992-15 ANSI Cut Level A2 (Adopted by ANSI/ISEA 02/16)
BARCODES
ITEM EACH DOZEN CASE
 15-21PRIBPS8 616314215780 01616314215789 02616314215788
 15-21PRIBPS12 616314207518 01616314207517 02616314207516
 15-21PRIBPS18 616314207419 01616314207418 02616314207417
 15-21PRIBPS24 616314207433 01616314207432 02616314207431
 15-21PRIBPS14-ET 616314216244 01616314216243 02616314216242
 15-21PRIBPS18-ET 616314208867 01616314208866 02616314208865
 15-21PRIBPS20-ET 616314207129 01616314207128 02616314207127
 15-21PRIBPS22-ET 616314217302 01616314217301 02616314217300
 15-21PRIWPS10 616314212369 01616314212368 02616314212367
 15-21PRIWPS12 616314207525 01616314207524 02616314207523
 15-21PRIWPS18 616314207402 01616314207401 02616314207400
 15-21PRIWPS18TH 616314120480 01616314120489 02616314120488
 15-21PRIWPS20TH 616314207136 01616314207135 02616314207134
BREAK
AWAYNON-ANSI